Waterbury Hospital Gross Revenues
FY 2009
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Utilization Measures
Discharges

Patient Days

Avg Length of Stay
Staffed Beds

Occupancy of Staffed Beds

Average Daily Census
Total Case Mix Index

FY 2009

Waterbury
Hospital

13,916
67,682
4.9
214
86.6%
185
1.53

Statewide

430,373

2,081,584

4.8

6,935
82.2%

5,703

1.29

Current Ratio
FY 2009

Hospital

Operating Margin

Non Operating Margin

Total Margin

Source: Department of Public Health, Office of Health Care Access, Hospital Reporting System

Debt Service Coverage Ratio
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Statewice Avg. RN

3.40

3.60

3.70




